FYH NANFL205-14 bearing units
Enjoy  High  40  mm  A  Margins  30.2  mm  B  on  Competitive
Pricing.Great  Wholesale  Products  at  Low  Costs.
B 30.2 mm
A 40 mm
A1 13 mm
A2 56.7 mm
B1 43.7 mm
d 45 mm
d1 62 mm
Dz 95 mm
e 24 mm
G R1/8″
J 105 mm
L 137 mm
N 14mm
s1 33.4 mm
S 11 mm
Z 65.5 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.29 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing FE209N-
Designation of bearing ES209G2
Designation of closed end cover SCCE209